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201208270003
20400

08/27/2012
10:10:38

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BYRD WILLIE
F

41 90 Lot#:25
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDEN
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201212060004
67480

12/06/2012
03:06:38

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARRINGTON
TROY L

39 9 Lot#:99
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

201201180000
22090

01/18/2012
03:51:06

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 90 Lot#:27
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDEN
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201202020000
40050

02/02/2012
12:18:13

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

35 150 Lot#:41
Book:35
Pg:150
Sub:CHELSEA
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

201202020000
40040

02/02/2012
12:18:12

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

35 150 Lot#:41
Book:35
Pg:150
Sub:CHELSEA
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

201205030001
55210

05/03/2012
04:06:16

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 65 Lot#:47 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:65
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 45-
50 AND 81-82

201206220002
19820

06/22/2012
10:08:54

ACTON LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS INGRAM
NATHAN T

39 9 Lot#:105
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER
SECTOR ONE


