Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208270003 20400	08/27/2012 10:10:38	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BYRD WILLIE F			41	90		Lot#:25 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDEN HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201212060004 67480	12/06/2012 03:06:38	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRINGTON TROY L			39	9		Lot#:99 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
201201180000 22090	01/18/2012 03:51:06	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	90		Lot#:27 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDEN HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201202020000 40050	02/02/2012 12:18:13	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			35	150		Lot#:41 Book:35 Pg:150 Sub:CHELSEA RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
201202020000 40040	02/02/2012 12:18:12	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			35	150		Lot#:41 Book:35 Pg:150 Sub:CHELSEA RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
201205030001 55210	05/03/2012 04:06:16	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	65		Lot#:47 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:65 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 45- 50 AND 81-82
201206220002 19820	06/22/2012 10:08:54	ACTON LAND COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	INGRAM NATHAN T			39	9		Lot#:105 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER SECTOR ONE